
RESUMEN CIUDAD

01.Centro 455 4% 01.Centro 76 2%

02.Arganzuela 359 3% 02.Arganzuela 94 2%

03.Retiro 183 2% 03.Retiro 213 5%

04.Salamanca 504 4% 04.Salamanca 151 4%

05.Chamartín 483 4% 05.Chamartín 148 4%

06.Tetuán 175 2% 06.Tetuán 88 2%

07.Chamberí 320 3% 07.Chamberí 76 2%

08.Fuencarral-El Pardo 880 8% 08.Fuencarral-El Pardo 119 3%

09.Moncloa-Aravaca 285 3% 09.Moncloa-Aravaca 362 9%

10.Latina 289 3% 10.Latina 300 7%

11.Carabanchel 330 3% 11.Carabanchel 112 3%

12.Usera 300 3% 12.Usera 178 4%

13.Puente de Vallecas 1.318 12% 13.Puente de Vallecas 719 17%

14.Moratalaz 381 3% 14.Moratalaz 96 2%

15.Ciudad Lineal 828 7% 15.Ciudad Lineal 150 4%

16.Hortaleza 588 5% 16.Hortaleza 203 5%

17.Villaverde 409 4% 17.Villaverde 236 6%

18.Villa de Vallecas 1.655 15% 18.Villa de Vallecas 447 11%

19. Vicálvaro 467 4% 19. Vicálvaro 201 5%

20. San Blas-Canillejas 813 7% 20. San Blas-Canillejas 142 3%

21.Barajas 194 2% 21.Barajas 91 2%

CIUDAD

PLANTACIONES CLAUSURAR

11.216 alcorques 4.202  alcorques
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Especies propuestas Unidades % Distrito Nº %

Celtis australis 1242 11% 01.Centro 455

Sophora  japonica 990 9% Ligustrum japonicum 139 31%

Acer X freemanii 715 6% 02.Arganzuela 359

Melia azedarach 671 6% Acer X freemanii 72 20%

Platanus x hybrida 636 6% 03.Retiro 183

Koelreuteria paniculata 474 4% Ligustrum japonicum 57 31%

Ligustrum japonicum 398 4% 04.Salamanca 504

Acer pseudoplatanus 319 3% Sophora japonica 107 21%

Gleditsia triacanthos 'Inermis' 319 3% 05.Chamartín 483

Paulownia tomentosa 288 3% Sophora japonica 134 28%

OTRAS 5164 46% 06.Tetuán 175

Total general 11.216 100% Acer X freemanii 23 13%

07.Chamberí 320

Sophora japonica 68 21%

08.Fuencarral-El Pardo 880

Celtis australis 176 20%

09.Moncloa-Aravaca 285

Sophora japonica 32 11%

Distrito Nº % 10.Latina 289

08.Fuencarral-El Pardo 31 22% Koelreuteria paniculata 'Fastigiata' 40 14%

10.Latina 19 14% 11.Carabanchel 330

02.Arganzuela 14 10% Platanus x hybrida 51 15%

16.Hortaleza 12 9% 12.Usera 300

12.Usera 9 6% Pyrus calleryana 42 14%

17.Villaverde 7 5% 13.Puente de Vallecas 1.318

11.Carabanchel 6 4% Acer X freemanii 260 20%

07.Chamberí 5 4% 14.Moratalaz 381

09.Moncloa-Aravaca 5 4% Celtis australis 137 36%

20.San Blás-Canillejas 5 4% 15.Ciudad Lineal 828

03,Retiro 4 3% Acer X freemanii 95 11%

13.Puente de Vallecas 4 3% 16.Hortaleza 588

18.Villa de Vallecas 4 3% Quercus rubra 136 23%

21.Barajas 4 3% 17.Villaverde 409

01.Centro 3 2% Melia azedarach 46 11%

06.Tetuán 3 2% 18.Villa de Vallecas 1.655

15.Ciudad Lineal 2 1% Celtis australis 226 14%

05.Chamartín 1 1% 19. Vicálvaro 467

19.Vicálvaro 1 1% Acer pseudoplatanus 89 19%

04.Salamanca 0 0% 20. San Blas-Canillejas 813

14.Moratalaz 0 0% Celtis australis 169 21%
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